DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

CHURCHGATE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

CHURCH GATE (DALE MILL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCH GATE (DALE MILL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHGATE LOGISTICS LTD

CHURCH GATE THATCHAM MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CHURCH GREEN MANAGEMENT (ROXWELL)
LIMITED

CHURCH GROWTH TRUST LIMITED

CHURCH HILL COURT (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

CHURCH HILL HOTELS LIMITED

CHURCH HOUSE FARM LIVERY LIMITED

CHURCH HOUSE PROPERTIES LTD

CHURCHILL BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

CHURCHILL BUSINESS FINANCE LIMITED

CHURCHILL COURT (NUGENTS PARK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHILL COURT (NUGENTS PARK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHILL COURT (NUGENTS PARK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHILL DEVELOPERS LIMITED

CHURCHILL ESTATES LIMITED

CHURCHILL FINANCE GROUP LIMITED

CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCHILL GARDENS (YATE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHILL INSURANCE CONSULTANTS R
& L LIMITED

CHURCHILL LODGE ENFRANCHISEMENT
COMPANY LTD

CHURCHILL MOTORS (POOLE) LIMITED

CHURCHILL NATURAL RESOURCES LTD

CHURCHILL OPUS LIMITED

CHURCHILL PAINTS LIMITED

CHURCHILL PLANT ENGINEERS LTD

CHURCHILL PROJECTS LTD

CHURCHILL SERVICES (U.K.) LIMITED

CHURCHILLS (HERTFORD) LIMITED

CHURCHILLS (HERTFORD) LIMITED

CHURCHILLS OF CLACTON LTD

CHURCHILLS YORK LIMITED

CHURCHILL VENDOR FINANCE LIMITED

CHURCHILL WINDOWS LTD

CHURCH LANE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CHURCH LANE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHURCH LANE VAPING LTD

CHURCH LANE VAPING LTD

CHURCH MEADOWS GORING-BY-SEA
FREEHOLD COMPANY LIMITED

07321836
06370608

06370608

08961377
07858180

00940917

07352319
04306343

06676132
06563590
02400913
07851396

04040985
02953995

02953995

02953995

10832413
09306178
04042280
01493111
01493111
01493111
01493111
10239723

08673440

10508231

07472958
09114604
08656169
01209938
10195787
07070444
05552509
03056132
03056132
09327516
07829151
03410860
05456646
06047480
04278850
11540646
11540646
10508653
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29/08/2018
03/09/2018

03/09/2018

04/09/2018
30/08/2018

01/09/2018

30/08/2018
03/09/2018

31/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018

30/08/2018
04/09/2018

04/09/2018
04/09/2018

04/09/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018

30/08/2018
30/08/2018

31/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
03/09/2018
29/08/2018
29/08/2018
01/09/2018

CHURCHFIELDS (HARWOOD) MANAGEMENT
CO LTD

CHURCH FLAGS LTD

CHURCHFOOT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CHURCHFOOT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CHURCH MICE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHURCH MINSHULL ENGINEERING LIMITED

THE CHURCH OF GOD (SEVENTH DAY)
HACKNEY

THE CHURCH OF GRACE INTERNATIONAL
THE CHURCH OF GRACE INTERNATIONAL
THE CHURCH OF GRACE INTERNATIONAL
CHURCH PARK (NEWTON ABBOT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH PARK (NEWTON ABBOT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCHSIDE FINANCIAL PLANNING
LIMITED

CHURCH'S OF EPPING LIMITED

CHURCH SQUARE LIMITED

CHURCH STREET (THEALE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCH STREET HOMES LIMITED
CHURCH STREET SWEET SHOP LIMITED
CHURCH STREET SWEET SHOP LIMITED
CHURCHTOWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW GARDEN SERVICES LTD
CHURCH VIEW OTTRINGHAM MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHVIEW STUDIOS LTD

CHURCHVIEW STUDIOS LTD

CHURCH WALK (BLOXWICH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHYARD TEA ROOM LIMITED
CHURCHYARD TEA ROOM LIMITED

CHURM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHURN LTD

CHURN LTD

CHURNET VALLEY LIMITED

CHURSTON FINANCE LTD.

CHURTON HAULAGE LTD

CHURTON PLACE PROPERTIES (A) LIMITED

CHUTNEY VARIOUS LIMITED
CHV ASSOCIATES LTD

CH VENTURES LTD

CH VENTURES LTD

C.H.W. & C.W. LIMITED
C.H.W. & C.W. LIMITED

CHW COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
C.H. WELSH LTD

CH WHOLESALES LIMITED

C.H. WOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHWS PROJECTS LTD

CHX DISTILLERS LTD
CHY-AR-VENTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

06900020

09864511
03585279

03585279

10939025
10469807
06328928

04273683
04273683
04273683
11364810

11364810

07006759

00588661
10101190
07757494

04587374
11552907
11552907
06996262
06430419
08785292

11091129
11091129
06432930

10336010
10336010
09745281
11544215
11544215
04583201
03439573
08947946
04871514
08196852
08086655
10508922
10508922
05583232
05583232
10925943
07753305
11472978
08163419
10681584
11317456
05626835
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29/08/2018
29/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
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04/09/2018
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31/08/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018



