DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	07221026	(D1)	20/00/2010	CHIDOHETELDO (HADWOOD) MANACEMENE	0.0000000	(D1)	02/00/2010
CHURCHGATE ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED CHURCH GATE (DALE MILL) MANAGEMENT	07321836 06370608	. ,	29/08/2018 03/09/2018	CHURCHFIELDS (HARWOOD) MANAGEMENT CO LTD	06900020	(DI)	03/09/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	00370000	(D4)	03/09/2010	CHURCH FLAGS LTD	09864511	(D1)	31/08/2018
CHURCH GATE (DALE MILL) MANAGEMENT	06370608	(D1)	03/09/2018	CHURCHFOOT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	03585279	, ,	30/08/2018
COMPANY LIMITED		(/	,,	LIMITED		(/	,,
CHURCHGATE LOGISTICS LTD	08961377	(D1)	04/09/2018	CHURCHFOOT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	03585279	(D1)	30/08/2018
CHURCH GATE THATCHAM MANAGEMENT	07858180	(D1)	30/08/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				CHURCH MICE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	10939025	(D4)	30/08/2018
CHURCH GREEN MANAGEMENT (ROXWELL)	00940917	(D1)	01/09/2018	CHURCH MINSHULL ENGINEERING LIMITED		, ,	03/09/2018
LIMITED			/ /	THE CHURCH OF GOD (SEVENTH DAY)	06328928	(D4)	04/09/2018
CHURCH GROWTH TRUST LIMITED	07352319	. ,	30/08/2018	HACKNEY	0.4073.603	(00)	21 /00 /0010
CHURCH HILL COURT (MANAGEMENT	04306343	(C2)	03/09/2018	THE CHURCH OF GRACE INTERNATIONAL THE CHURCH OF GRACE INTERNATIONAL	04273683	, ,	31/08/2018
COMPANY) LIMITED	06676132	(D4)	31/08/2018	THE CHURCH OF GRACE INTERNATIONAL THE CHURCH OF GRACE INTERNATIONAL	04273683 04273683	. ,	31/08/2018 31/08/2018
CHURCH HILL HOTELS LIMITED CHURCH HOUSE FARM LIVERY LIMITED	06563590	. ,	30/08/2018	CHURCH PARK (NEWTON ABBOT)	11364810	' '	30/08/2018
CHURCH HOUSE PROPERTIES LTD	02400913	. ,	31/08/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	11304010	(D4)	30/00/2010
CHURCHILL BUSINESS CONSULTANTS	07851396	. ,	30/08/2018		11364810	(B4)	30/08/2018
LIMITED		(/	,,	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		(,	,,
CHURCHILL BUSINESS FINANCE LIMITED	04040985	(D4)	30/08/2018	CHURCHSIDE FINANCIAL PLANNING	07006759	(D4)	29/08/2018
CHURCHILL COURT (NUGENTS PARK)	02953995	(C2)	04/09/2018	LIMITED			
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCH'S OF EPPING LIMITED	00588661	(D1)	29/08/2018
CHURCHILL COURT (NUGENTS PARK)	02953995	(D4)	04/09/2018	~	10101190	, ,	03/09/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCH STREET (THEALE) MANAGEMENT	07757494	(D4)	03/09/2018
CHURCHILL COURT (NUGENTS PARK)	02953995	(C2)	04/09/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			/ /
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	10000410	(5.4)	04/00/0010	CHURCH STREET HOMES LIMITED	04587374	, ,	30/08/2018
CHURCHILL DEVELOPERS LIMITED CHURCHILL ESTATES LIMITED	10832413 09306178	` '	04/09/2018 31/08/2018		11552907 11552907	, ,	04/09/2018 04/09/2018
CHURCHILL ESTATES LIMITED CHURCHILL FINANCE GROUP LIMITED	04042280	. ,	30/08/2018		06996262	, ,	03/09/2018
CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	01493111	. ,	03/09/2018		06430419	, ,	31/08/2018
CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	01493111	. ,	03/09/2018		08785292		03/09/2018
CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	01493111	. ,	03/09/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	00700232	(21)	03/03/2010
CHURCHILL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	01493111	. ,	03/09/2018	CHURCHVIEW STUDIOS LTD	11091129	(C2)	30/08/2018
CHURCHILL GARDENS (YATE)	10239723	(E1)	03/09/2018	CHURCHVIEW STUDIOS LTD	11091129	(C2)	30/08/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				CHURCH WALK (BLOXWICH) MANAGEMENT	06432930	(C2)	29/08/2018
CHURCHILL INSURANCE CONSULTANTS R	08673440	(D1)	30/08/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
& L LIMITED				CHURCHYARD TEA ROOM LIMITED	10336010	, ,	29/08/2018
CHURCHILL LODGE ENFRANCHISEMENT	10508231	(D1)	30/08/2018	CHURCHYARD TEA ROOM LIMITED	10336010	, ,	29/08/2018
COMPANY LTD	05450050		01/00/0010	CHURM INVESTMENTS LIMITED	09745281	, ,	29/08/2018
CHURCHILL MOTORS (POOLE) LIMITED	07472958		31/08/2018	CHURN LTD	11544215		30/08/2018
CHURCHILL NATURAL RESOURCES LTD CHURCHILL OPUS LIMITED	09114604 08656169		29/08/2018 30/08/2018	CHURN LTD CHURNET VALLEY LIMITED	11544215 04583201	, ,	30/08/2018 30/08/2018
CHURCHILL PAINTS LIMITED	01209938		04/09/2018	CHURSTON FINANCE LTD.	03439573		04/09/2018
CHURCHILL PLANT ENGINEERS LTD	10195787	. ,	30/08/2018	CHURTON HAULAGE LTD	08947946	, ,	04/09/2018
CHURCHILL PROJECTS LTD	07070444	. ,	30/08/2018	CHURTON PLACE PROPERTIES (A) LIMITED		, ,	31/08/2018
CHURCHILL SERVICES (U.K.) LIMITED	05552509	. ,	03/09/2018	CHUTNEY VARIOUS LIMITED	08196852	, ,	03/09/2018
CHURCHILLS (HERTFORD) LIMITED	03056132		04/09/2018	CHV ASSOCIATES LTD	08086655		30/08/2018
CHURCHILLS (HERTFORD) LIMITED	03056132	(C2)	04/09/2018	CH VENTURES LTD	10508922	(E1)	04/09/2018
CHURCHILLS OF CLACTON LTD	09327516	(D1)	30/08/2018	CH VENTURES LTD	10508922	(D1)	31/08/2018
CHURCHILLS YORK LIMITED	07829151	(D1)	31/08/2018	C.H.W. & C.W. LIMITED	05583232	, ,	31/08/2018
CHURCHILL VENDOR FINANCE LIMITED	03410860			C.H.W. & C.W. LIMITED	05583232	, ,	31/08/2018
CHURCHILL WINDOWS LTD	05456646			CHW COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	10925943		30/08/2018
CHURCH LANE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	06047480			C.H. WELSH LTD	07753305	, ,	29/08/2018
CHURCH LANE PROPERTIES LIMITED	04278850		03/09/2018		11472978		30/08/2018
CHURCH LANE VAPING LTD CHURCH LANE VAPING LTD	11540646		29/08/2018	C.H. WOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED CHWS PROJECTS LTD	08163419 10681584		31/08/2018 04/09/2018
CHURCH MEADOWS GORING-BY-SEA	11540646 10508653		01/09/2018		11317456		03/09/2018
FREEHOLD COMPANY LIMITED	10000000	(DT)	01/03/2010	CHY-AR-VENTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05626835		30/08/2018
				LIMITED	.002000	(21)	20,00,2010